
1. 

Central Bonk of tndia 

(HU) 

79992 

12862 

faio: 27.11.2025 

ycail Feco|-geAEI T° 19, 21° F° 

E-Hs, �Eflg-34y, fI 
444 4U)-484224 

(H9)-484446 

aT Hufryi or faos IH:-Atrt f:- 12/01/2026 

7005 

rafra. 

of Inc 

.14.18.664.00/ 

91-8291220220 

fafas 

494/3/1/1/2, UT4-fdut, 4eqR0 EroI 30,42,000/ 

foTII 4Z4y, (H9.), 

pT a5T:- 1392.0oqf e /0.013 ° 

29/08/2025) 
13.2 fH fi#:- 19/02/2024 
13.4 ieH fàt;- 05/07/2024 

HI BII JUt Haf Hsfurut/ yAr--aIAI/ GHIHdGR HOÌ 3faf44 2002 fA4H8 (6) re 30 ¥H ft 

fas q 

For Central Bank of India 

vfuga sRTIGaf / Auth. S/natory 
Krfera (7005) Es4..) 

Regional Office, Shahdol (M.P.) 

3,04,200/ 

5,000/ 



Central Bank of India 

1911 Tg ff" CENTRAL" TO YOU sINCE 1911 
REGIONAL OFFICE- SHAHDOL 

12/01/2026 

https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) 
fet:- 12/01/2026 ot (H44: au12.00 a 

aifa fafi HH4 
12/01/2026 

HH AIOttt H 

https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) 

ÍU 4.00 q �) 10 f1 FAG: sfra farr 

4. AdcIHdt https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) qT fafoC R HOt 

Bank or G 

atei 

5. -IH0 eSTH https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) 4 $-4tet 

taIn BHR B4RrA HaI HGII-PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd GIRI 9a GI�tfNOT Ytpd 4fy Unit 

1, Third Floor, VIOS Commercial Tower, Near Wadala Truck Terminal, Wadala East, Mumbai-400037 

7005/ 

(Now 
3HHR -

Tafga, 
arre 

Page 1 of 4 



(Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) R HEYTNGII d $-TIET YCT qñ Hai 

�HI^T http://www.centralbankofinda.bank.in, https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB 
Alliance Pvt Ltd) Jyc TT ytIH fs HEIYGI AH SH-rAt PSB Alliance Pvt 

Ltd F iti (https://ebikray.in (PSB AIliance Pvt Ltd) gyc Tt ggo ufdHTf fdcbs 

TAAodi Atet ufo uieU HEUGI à|a�c https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) sI GTo s ty 3co 4. 91-82912 20220 sI 
E-mail-id support.baanknet@psballiance.com R Hc HodI 

(GIA VTH T4R F yG https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) (PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) 

Bank o, 

7005/ 

Dttice 

atara, 

Page 2 of 4 



5357325608 AUTHORISED OFFICER RO SHAHDOL CBINO280787 / 

3 

Bank o, 

7005/ 

>,aornce 

Page 3 of 4 



3UTI (PSB AIliance Pvt Ltd) d srci https://ebikray.in (Now https://baanknet.com) 

(PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) 3iR www.centralbankofindia.bank.in 4 Gr 3R -Ht t fatgctI0 yd 

fo -rt fas st TT fT (anftpa foT) H:-91-96930 96247), 
sit zi itarea ( :- 91- 63878 24718), t toq o7 (H:-91-9407586814), &dty 14t4, IFS0T, 

faio:27/11/2025 

Bank 

7005, 
rfea, 

For Central Bank of India 

Itpd Etar&Gai / Auth. Bignatory 

Regional Office, Shahto (M.P.) 

Page 4 of 4 



A0:RO:Shahdol:2025-26:24 

To, 

Thirty (30) days sale notice of sale of immovable secured assets under rule 
8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002 through e-auction 

Kumar Verma 

Central Bankof India 
RGENrRAUTOYOUSTNCRAS 

1. Maa Narmada Chips Ghrih Udyog Prop Shrimati Madhu Verma W/O Shri Manoj 
(Borrower) 

Address - Near Maida Factory , Village - Damna Dulhara, Post Jamudi,Tehsil 
Anuppur, District -Anuppur - 484224 

2. Shrimati Madhu Verma W/O Shri Manoj Kumar Verma 
Address:- Ward No - 10, Near State Bank Of India, Patwari Halka - Bijuri, Tehsil -
Kotma, District - Anuppur (M.P.) � 484446 

3. Shri Manoj Kumar Verma S/O Shri Bigan Singh (Guarantor and Mortgager) 
Address;- Ward No - 10, Near State Bank Of India, Patwari llalka - Bijuri, Tehsil 
Kotma, District - Anuppur (M.P.) - 484446 

Regional office, Shahdol 
Date:-28.11.2025 

Sir, 

Ref: Loan account no. 5185857489 (Term Loan PMEGP), 5185859805 (Cash Credit PMEGP 
from our Rajnagar Colliery Branch 
Sub: Thirty (30) days' notice of sale of immovable secured assets under rule 8(6) of the 
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 through e-auction. 

For Central Bank of India 

Cekot 

In continuation of our demand notice dated 19/02/2024 under section 13(2) of SARFAESI 
Act and our subscquent notice of Possession dated 05/07/2024 both served upon you in the 
captioncd account/s under section 13(4) of the said Act, notice is hereby served upon you 
under rule 6(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 that the secured assets in 
the captioned account which are mentioncd in the sale notice attached herewith, shall be sold 
on 12/01/2026 by way of e-auction by the under signed at the place and time and on the terms 
and conditions as mentioned in the said sale notice, under Securitization and Reconstruction 
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and the rules made 
thereunder. The said sale notice shall form an integral part of this notice and all the contents 
of the attached sale notice shall be read as of mentioned in this notice. 

yrfysd EarGat / Aut Signatory 

AUBIICGRESFShakOUF 

Enclosed: -

(Borrower) 

1. Sale Notice publi
anon Copy of News Paper dated 28.11.2025 (Patrika and Nai 
Duniya) 
2. Copy of Demand Notice (13.2), and Possession Notiee (13.4) under SARFAESI ACT 
2002 

37 
oank 

7005 

Page 1 of 1 



MOVIESTY o 0TI 

CINEWEB & CELEBS 

FR eu '120 

"120 r 

frt 

RagT, GEAR, 28 GER, 2025 

uG Auftata fsa afea: fAafR. 12/01/2028 
Central Bank of India a a, Het raR, H , Asa HA.-484001 

(qJUTEf), :-4trgtrH, T4 ZH-1, eAEPIET 

L farit aitf t TArat g(4-484446 

;- . 10 Fetst qr, qeart 
riaR()-484446 

ra r: ROtrt (4.a.), 

ft 27. 11.2026, RH. Er (4) 

t, sea tr, 

-70992 12062 

1392 00 t t /o o13* J4 qe fafit q, 

(ej 29.08.2025) 
13.2hfe ete-19/02/2024 
13.41ftfis-05/0r /2024 

30,42,000/ 
3,04,200/ 

5,000/ 



wwW.naidunia.com 

gfra fm Trat tH 4 

3ARUHFAE, frZ R 

atfru sfafrfu, rqquge Tear 

.ftafq 

aras aufai atfasq afta:ff. 12/e1/2026 
fta srafa: nta, tarta Central Bank of India ra aa, Hgt eraR, Hs s, rEstr (aA.-48400 1 

afar4H, 2002 34A ftat fa t 30(fte fa) -trât fss f 

r R()-4g4446 

fT)-484448 

gRT(TRUGaf). 

IGgat (4..), t4:- 79002 12862 

TAY 0AR, 28 44R, 2025 

fi: 27.11.202% gt(..) 

ufe t faaru:- sH 494/3/ /1/2 H 

(ftrts 29.08.2026) 
13. 2 n;-19/02/2024 

1 

13.4 faftio;- 05 07/2024 

30,42,000/ 
3,04,200/ 

5,000/ 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

